

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.20969 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> None appears for the petitioner, List on 24.07.2026. B/o js	